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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
200 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A  GARA 1 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) CARBONE RITA  2004 ASD JOLLY NUOTO CLUB 02 29 54 14 
 2) BELNATO NOEMI  2004 ACCADUEO S.R.L. 02 33 73 12 
 3) CAFIERO EMANUELA  2004 ASD JOLLY NUOTO CLUB 02 36 20 10 
 4) PAGANO MARIA VINCENZA  2004 ACCADUEO S.R.L. 02 36 24 8 
 5) VACCHIO DENISE  2005 ATLANTIDE NUOTO 02 37 56 6 
 6) PAGANO ANNA  2005 ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPEI 02 40 94 4 
 7) CAVALIERE ROSANNA  2004 ACCADUEO S.R.L. 02 43 45 2 
 8) CAFIERO CARLOTTA  2005 ASD JOLLY NUOTO CLUB 02 48 07 1 
 9) CAPORASO LUCREZIA  2004 LA SENETA 02 50 44 1 
 10) CASTALDI GIUSY  2005 ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPEI 02 51 49 1 
 11) CATALANO MARTINA  2005 ASD JOLLY NUOTO CLUB 02 57 15 1 
 12) CAPUOZZO SARA 2004 ASD JOLLY NUOTO CLUB 02 57 43 1 
 13) PALOMBA MARTINA  2004 SINTESI ASD 03 04 33 1 
 14) BOVE CLAUDIA  2005 ASD FOREVER SWIM 03 04 47 1 
 15) SANSALONE MARIARITA  2005 METASPORT ASD SRL 03 07 84 1 
 16) REGA ROSALIA  2005 SINTESI ASD 03 10 38 1 
 17) CICCARELLI ELENA  2005 PISCINA POSEIDON MG SSD  03 12 16 1 
 ARL 

 18) IANNOTTI CARMEN  2004 LA SENETA 03 14 16 1 
 19) FERRAIOLI NICOLETTA  2005 ASD FOREVER SWIM 03 34 87 1 
 20) MONGILLO ROSANNA  2004 LA SENETA 03 34 93 1 
 21) SINA ALESSIA  2005 SEVEN NOCERA 03 49 00 1 
 22) GARGIULO ALESSIA  2004 ASD FALCONE 03 50 72 1 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
200 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE RAGAZZI  GARA 1 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) BUFFOLINO ALESSIA  2002 ATLANTIDE NUOTO 02 30 72 14 
 2) PALLADINO VERA  2003 LA SENETA 02 40 97 12 
 3) MARESCA IMMACOLATA  2003 SINTESI ASD 02 43 20 10 
 4) PASTORE MIRIAM  2003 ASD JOLLY NUOTO CLUB 02 44 18 8 
 5) MIRANDA RAFFAELLA  2002 VILLA DELLE GIADE 02 47 80 6 
 6) MINIERI GAIA  2002 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 02 49 33 4 

 7) CINO CLAUDIA  2002 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 02 50 40 2 

 8) BUONINCONTRI ARIANNA  2003 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 02 51 67 1 
 9) CARUSO CRISTINA  2003 SINTESI ASD 02 55 27 1 
 10) ESPOSITO VIVIANA  2003 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 03 00 16 1 

 11) NILO CONCETTA  2002 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 03 08 03 1 

 12) OLIVA CHIARA  2002 SSD NOFI 03 26 39 1 
 13) BONAVITA SARA  2003 SSD NOFI 03 26 47 1 
 14) BARBINI CARLA  2002 ASD FALCONE 03 27 36 1 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
200 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE JUNIORES  GARA 1 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) GUERRIERO MARIAGRAZIA  2000 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 02 35 28 14 
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 2) DEL VECCHIO ANGELA  2000 LA SENETA 02 40 60 12 
 3) LEONE ANNALAURA  2001 ATLANTIDE NUOTO AV 02 46 52 10 
 4) SIMEOLI RACHELE  2000 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 02 47 65 8 

 5) MINOPOLI ROBERTA  2000 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 02 48 84 6 

 6) MEGARO IRENE  2001 COOPERATIVA SOC IL  02 52 15 4 
 GERMOGLIO 

 7) ZUBBA ALESSIA  2000 ASD FALCONE 03 12 37 2 
 8) GARGIULO MARTINA  2000 ASD FALCONE 03 14 37 1 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
200 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE UNICA  GARA 1 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) VARIO ELENA  1998 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 02 30 37 14 
 2) GUARINO TERESA  1998 LA SENETA 02 36 35 12 
 3) COLELLA MILJA  1998 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 02 41 95 10 

 4) PACELLA MARIESOL  1999 ASD CASERTA NUOTO 02 44 16 8 
 5) MASULLO SIMONA  1999 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 03 29 85 6 

 6) DI MARINO MARIANNA  1997 SEVEN NOCERA 03 42 20 4 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
200 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - B  GARA 2 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 fg MANCA MATTIA  2005 LA SENETA 02 41 32 
 fg RUSSO MATTEO 2005 LA SENETA 03 01 91 
 fg CASCONE LORENZO 2005 ASD FOREVER SWIM 03 03 23 
 fg DI BISCEGLIE GENNARO  2005 METASPORT ASD SRL 03 05 11 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
200 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A  GARA 2 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) DIODATO MATTEO  2003 ASD JOLLY NUOTO CLUB 02 22 32 14 
 2) CHIUMIENTO FRANCESCO  2003 ASD JOLLY NUOTO CLUB 02 25 38 12 
 3) NAPOLITANO MARCO  2003 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 02 28 36 10 
 4) GAROFANO GIOVANNI  2004 ASD JOLLY NUOTO CLUB 02 29 37 8 
 5) PRINCIPALE GERARDO  2003 ASD FOREVER SWIM 02 30 02 6 
 6) DE GREGORIO FABRIZIO  2004 ASD MASSALUBRENSE NUOTO 02 33 44 4 
 7) GRECO ROBERTO 2004 ACCADUEO S.R.L. 02 33 92 2 
 8) GRIMALDI EMANUELE  2004 LA SENETA 02 34 84 1 
 9) MANNA FRANCESCO  2003 SINTESI ASD 02 35 37 1 
 10) PICONE VINCENZO  2003 VILLA DELLE GIADE 02 35 96 1 
 11) INTELLIGENZA SALVATORE  2003 PISCINA POSEIDON MG SSD  02 36 71 1 
 ARL 

 12) MONTEFORTE SALVATORE  2003 ACCADUEO S.R.L. 02 37 51 1 
 13) ALBORETO SIMONE  2004 ASD CASERTA NUOTO 02 38 36 1 
 14) PARADISO RAFFAELE  2004 SINTESI ASD 02 38 54 1 
 15) PAGANO GIUSEPPE 2004 ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPEI 02 38 95 1 
 16) CAIAZZA MARIO  2003 ASD JOLLY NUOTO CLUB 02 40 53 1 
 17) PUCCIARELLI VALERIO  2003 METASPORT ASD SRL 02 41 48 1 
 18) TRAETTINO GIOVANNI  2004 ACCADUEO S.R.L. 02 43 96 1 
 19) ABBATIELLO PIETRO  2003 ATLANTIDE NUOTO 02 44 98 1 
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 20) DI FUSCO PASQUALE 2003 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 02 48 08 1 

 21) DI MARINO CARLO  2004 PISCINA POSEIDON MG SSD  02 48 50 1 
 ARL 

 22) SEDDA ANTONIO  2004 SPORTING CLUB  02 48 95 1 
 POGGIOMARINO ASD 

 23) STABILE ANTONIO  2004 ACCADUEO S.R.L. 02 49 02 1 
 24) LANGELLA PASQUALE  2004 SINTESI ASD 02 53 50 1 
 25) PATERA GIUSEPPE PIO 2004 METASPORT ASD SRL 02 53 81 1 
 26) VITIELLO ALESSANDRO  2004 ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPEI 02 56 09 1 
 27) LECCE ALFONSO  2004 PISCINA POSEIDON MG SSD  02 57 76 1 
 ARL 

 28) RICCI ANDREA  2004 ASD JOLLY NUOTO CLUB 02 58 23 1 
 29) MANGO GIORGIO  2004 METASPORT ASD SRL 03 00 56 1 
 30) D'AVINO ANTONIO  2004 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 03 07 27 1 

 31) COSENTINO DAVIDE  2003 LA SENETA 03 09 73 1 
 32) LIGUORI PAOLO  2003 ASD FALCONE 03 11 84 1 
 33) AIELLO MARIO  2004 PISCINA POSEIDON MG SSD  03 12 40 1 
 ARL 

 34) REGA ROMEO  2003 SINTESI ASD 03 13 48 1 
 35) PAESANO GIULIO  2004 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 03 21 04 1 

 36) NAPPO VINCENZO PIO  2004 SINTESI ASD 03 23 13 1 
 37) VITTORIA CRISTIAN  2003 ASD FALCONE 03 31 37 1 
 38) DI MAURO ALEX  2003 ASD FALCONE 03 35 71 1 
 nc PAUCIULO GERARDO  2004 ASD FOREVER SWIM Squalificat 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
200 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI  GARA 2 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) DESSIMONE ARMANDO  2000 ASD FOREVER SWIM 02 11 73 14 
 2) CERRATO FRANCESCO 2000 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 02 17 33 12 
 3) MONTELLA EMANUELE  2002 ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPEI 02 19 68 10 
 4) BELFIORE VINCENZO  2002 METASPORT ASD SRL 02 25 18 8 
 5) ABBATE ANDREA  2002 ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPEI 02 25 32 6 
 6) PIETRONIGRO MASSIMO  2002 ATLANTIDE NUOTO 02 30 27 4 
 7) MANGO ENNIO  2002 METASPORT ASD SRL 02 31 97 2 
 8) ESPOSITO FRANCESCO 2002 PISCINA POSEIDON MG SSD  02 35 86 1 
 ARL 

 9) MANGIAPIA GIORGIO  2001 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 02 37 09 1 

 10) ASSINI FRANCESCO 2001 LA SENETA 02 38 02 1 
 11) SIRIGNANO BIAGIO  2002 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 02 42 21 1 
 12) IORIO FRANCESCO  2001 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 02 45 06 1 

 13) CARBONE SERAFINO 2002 SPORTING CLUB  02 47 34 1 
 POGGIOMARINO ASD 

 14) CALISE FEDERICO  2001 COOPERATIVA SOC IL  02 47 61 1 
 GERMOGLIO 

 15) DE MARCO DANIEL  2002 COOPERATIVA SOC IL  02 56 37 1 
 GERMOGLIO 

 nc DE GREGORIO VITTORIO  2002 ASD FALCONE 02 56 95 1 
 16) IMPAREGGIABILE MATTIA  2002 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 03 07 49 1 

 17) NAVARRA LUCA  2002 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 03 12 89 1 
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 18) CIOTTA RAFFAELLO  2001 LA SENETA 03 13 22 1 

 19) AMATO GABRIELE  2001 LA SENETA 03 13 94 1 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
200 STILE LIBERO MASCHI JUNIORES  GARA 2 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) GAGLIARDI DANIELE  1999 ATLANTIDE NUOTO 02 10 25 14 
 2) TONZIELLO PASQUALE  1999 PISCINA POSEIDON MG SSD  02 13 96 12 
 ARL 

 3) CATERINO ANTONIO  1999 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 02 23 46 10 

 4) BUONINCONTRI ANTONIO  1998 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 02 24 06 8 
 5) RUSSO SALVATORE 1999 ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPEI 02 24 87 6 
 6) CARBONE SIMONE  1999 ATLANTIDE NUOTO AV 02 26 59 4 
 7) LANZA RAFFAELE  1998 COOPERATIVA SOC IL  02 27 74 2 
 GERMOGLIO 

 8) APOSTOLICO NICOLAS  1999 METASPORT ASD SRL 02 42 56 1 
 fg MOLINARO GUIDO  1998 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 02 46 73 1 

 9) EBBRICO ROBERTO  1999 LA SENETA 03 36 90 1 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
200 STILE LIBERO MASCHI UNICA  GARA 2 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) PELUSO PELLEGRINO  1996 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 02 14 07 14 
 2) FONTANA TOMMASO  1997 PISCINA POSEIDON MG SSD  02 29 06 12 
 ARL 

 3) BRESCIA ALESSANDRO 1997 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 02 46 99 10 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - A GARA 3 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) RUSSO LUCIA 2005 ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPEI 00 38 26 14 
 2) COPPOLA PAOLA  2005 ASD FOREVER SWIM 00 39 19 12 
 3) RUSSO MARIA PIA  2005 ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPEI 00 39 87 10 
 4) REGA ROSALIA  2005 SINTESI ASD 00 40 37 8 
 5) AUCELLI LAVINIA  2004 ATLANTIDE NUOTO AV 00 41 74 6 
 6) MONTEFORTE LUCREZIA  2004 ASD JOLLY NUOTO CLUB 00 42 70 4 
 7) JURISH GISELLE HELENA  2004 ASD JOLLY NUOTO CLUB 00 43 93 2 
 8) MOSCA MARIANNA  2005 SINTESI ASD 00 44 27 1 
 9) TAFURO GRAZIA  2005 VILLA DELLE GIADE 00 45 59 1 
 10) LEONE AURORA  2004 ATLANTIDE NUOTO AV 00 45 98 1 
 11) GIANSANTI NOEMI  2004 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 46 96 1 

 12) SORRENTINO ANNA MARIA  2005 ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPEI 00 47 36 1 
 13) SCOGNAMIGLIO  2005 VILLA DELLE GIADE 00 47 38 1 
 ANNAFLAVIA  
 14) GRIMALDI ANNA  2005 SSD NOFI 00 47 53 1 
 15) SICA MARIA GABRIELLA  2004 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 47 57 1 

 16) TUOZZO CARMEN  2005 METASPORT ASD SRL 00 47 92 1 
 17) FERRAIOLI NICOLETTA  2005 ASD FOREVER SWIM 00 48 64 1 
 18) CESARANO CLAUDIA  2004 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 48 78 1 
 19) IANNOTTI CARMEN  2004 LA SENETA 00 49 08 1 
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 20) BUFFOLINO ANNA MARIA  2004 ATLANTIDE NUOTO 00 49 14 1 
 21) BRUNO ALESSIA 2004 SINTESI ASD 00 49 43 1 
 22) DI BELLA PAOLA  2004 METASPORT ASD SRL 00 50 24 1 
 23) PALOMBA MARTINA  2004 SINTESI ASD 00 50 80 1 
 24) FRATE ALESSANDRA  2004 SSD NOFI 00 51 09 1 
 25) MINUTILLO MARTINA  2004 ASD CASERTA NUOTO 00 51 21 1 
 26) D'ANIELLO FRANCESCA  2005 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 51 41 1 

 27) LANUTO GIADA  2004 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 51 47 1 

 28) ESPOSITO MARTINA  2005 SEVEN NOCERA 00 51 70 1 
 29) CICCARELLI ELENA  2005 PISCINA POSEIDON MG SSD  00 51 91 1 
 ARL 

 30) DEL GIUDICE ANNA  2004 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 52 20 1 

 31) COLELLA NEVE  2005 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 52 75 1 

 32) COBUCCI GIULIA  2005 METASPORT ASD SRL 00 54 03 1 
 33) FIORINIELLI ELENA  2005 ATLANTIDE NUOTO 00 56 80 1 
 34) CALVELLI ILARIA  2005 SPORTING CLUB  00 59 92 1 
 POGGIOMARINO ASD 

 35) CASCELLA SABRINA  2005 SEVEN NOCERA 01 01 32 1 
 36) BONAVITA LAURA  2004 SSD NOFI 01 01 93 1 
 37) FENZA FEDERICA  2005 SEVEN NOCERA 01 06 26 1 
 38) PASCALE CLAUDIA  2005 LA SENETA 01 09 81 1 
 nc MARCHESANO MARIA  2004 METASPORT ASD SRL Squalificat 
 FATIMA  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 DORSO FEMMINE RAGAZZI  GARA 3 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) CHIRICO MARTINA  2002 COOPERATIVA SOC IL  00 37 89 14 
 GERMOGLIO 

 2) IOVINO FEDERICA  2002 ATLANTIDE NUOTO 00 39 06 12 
 3) MIRANDA RAFFAELLA  2002 VILLA DELLE GIADE 00 40 64 10 
 4) AFFINITA ROSSELLA  2002 ASD CASERTA NUOTO 00 41 36 8 
 5) BUONINCONTRI ARIANNA  2003 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 00 41 93 6 
 6) GIORGIONE LORENZA  2003 ASD JOLLY NUOTO CLUB 00 42 40 4 
 6) PASTORE MIRIAM  2003 ASD JOLLY NUOTO CLUB 00 42 40 4 
 8) BRAIATO NICOLE  2003 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 42 94 1 

 9) SALDUTTI MARTINA  2002 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 00 43 49 1 
 10) MAZZONI GAIA  2003 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 46 22 1 

 11) GIARDINO GIORGIA  2002 ASD FALCONE 00 46 85 1 
 12) SORRENTINO FRANCESCA 2003 METASPORT ASD SRL 00 46 86 1 
 13) SABATELLI MARGHERITA  2003 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 47 29 1 

 14) BARBINI ANGELA  2002 ASD FALCONE 00 48 01 1 
 15) DE MAGISTRIS SIMONA  2003 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 52 69 1 

 16) IORIO LORENA  2003 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 53 10 1 

 nc DE SIMONE AMELIA  2003 SSD AQUA Squalificat 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 DORSO FEMMINE JUNIORES GARA 3 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) MEGARO IRENE  2001 COOPERATIVA SOC IL  00 38 14 14 
 GERMOGLIO 

 2) GUERRIERO MARIAGRAZIA  2000 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 00 41 17 12 
 3) LEONE ANNALAURA  2001 ATLANTIDE NUOTO AV 00 42 04 10 
 4) SIMEOLI RACHELE  2000 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 43 46 8 

 5) VENTRE MARIAGERARDA  2000 COOPERATIVA SOC IL  00 47 64 6 
 GERMOGLIO 

 6) GARGIULO MARTINA  2000 ASD FALCONE 00 48 82 4 
 7) VENTRE ANTONIETTA  2001 ASD FALCONE 00 58 75 2 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 DORSO FEMMINE UNICA  GARA 3 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) CORCIONE ANNA  1999 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 00 34 78 14 
 2) COLELLA MILJA  1998 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 39 25 12 

 3) DE LEO SARA 1998 METASPORT ASD SRL 00 47 25 10 
 4) AMATO ILARIA  1999 SEVEN NOCERA 00 48 55 8 
 5) DI MARINO MARIANNA  1997 SEVEN NOCERA 00 49 86 6 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - C GARA 4 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 fg GROTTOLA VINCENZO  2007 METASPORT ASD SRL 00 51 40 
 fg SANSALONE ANSELMO  2007 METASPORT ASD SRL 01 00 70 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - B GARA 4 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 fg MANCA MATTIA  2005 LA SENETA 00 40 68 1 
 fg PETROSINO GABRIELE  2005 METASPORT ASD SRL 00 49 69 
 fg RUSSO MATTEO 2005 LA SENETA 00 53 80 1 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - A GARA 4 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) INTELLIGENZA SALVATORE  2003 PISCINA POSEIDON MG SSD  00 35 09 14 
 ARL 

 2) MANGANIELLO MARIO  2004 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 00 37 98 12 
 3) DI GRAZIA FRANCESCO  2003 ACCADUEO S.R.L. 00 38 44 10 
 4) SORIERO ANDREA 2003 METASPORT ASD SRL 00 38 67 8 
 5) DE GREGORIO FABRIZIO  2004 ASD MASSALUBRENSE NUOTO 00 38 88 6 
 6) ALBORETO SIMONE  2004 ASD CASERTA NUOTO 00 39 45 4 
 7) MANZO SILVIO  2003 ASD FOREVER SWIM 00 42 20 2 
 8) LECCE ALFONSO  2004 PISCINA POSEIDON MG SSD  00 43 01 1 
 ARL 

 9) CATERINO VINCENZO  2004 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 00 43 29 1 
 10) SGULO' RAFFAELE  2004 ACCADUEO S.R.L. 00 44 37 1 
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 11) TAFURO GIOVANNI  2003 VILLA DELLE GIADE 00 45 03 1 
 12) SEDDA AGOSTINO 2004 SPORTING CLUB  00 45 28 1 
 POGGIOMARINO ASD 

 13) CASILLO GENNARO  2004 SPORTING CLUB  00 46 15 1 
 POGGIOMARINO ASD 

 14) D'ISANTO DANIELE  2004 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 46 20 1 

 15) COSENTINO DAVIDE  2003 LA SENETA 00 48 09 1 
 16) AIELLO MARIO  2004 PISCINA POSEIDON MG SSD  00 48 79 1 
 ARL 

 17) DONNARUMMA LORENZO  2003 SINTESI ASD 00 51 33 1 
 18) VERNASSI GIULIANO  2004 SINTESI ASD 00 53 01 1 
 19) CIOLA NICOLA  2004 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 00 53 41 1 

 20) PAESANO GIULIO  2004 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 53 56 1 

 21) VITTORIA CRISTIAN  2003 ASD FALCONE 00 55 08 1 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 DORSO MASCHI RAGAZZI  GARA 4 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 fg DE GREGORIO VITTORIO  2002 ASD FALCONE Valida 
 1) TELESE VINCENZO  2000 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 00 30 65 14 
 2) IOVINE NICOLA  2002 PISCINA POSEIDON MG SSD  00 35 08 12 
 ARL 

 3) RAIA ALESSANDRO  2001 SPORTING CLUB  00 36 05 10 
 POGGIOMARINO ASD 

 4) ANNIBALI CORONA UMBERTO 2001ATLANTIDE NUOTO 00 37 20 8 

 5) MIRANDA MORENO  2002 ASD CASERTA NUOTO 00 38 37 6 
 6) IORIO FRANCESCO  2001 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 39 72 4 

 7) CALISE FEDERICO  2001 COOPERATIVA SOC IL  00 41 48 2 
 GERMOGLIO 

 8) PANICO LUCA  2001 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 41 84 1 

 9) DE MARCO DANIEL  2002 COOPERATIVA SOC IL  00 41 85 1 
 GERMOGLIO 

 10) IMPAREGGIABILE MATTIA  2002 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 41 98 1 

 11) ORTOSECCO MATTIA  2002 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 44 35 1 

 12) NAVARRA LUCA  2002 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 45 68 1 

 13) ESPOSITO ANTONIO  2002 ASD CASERTA NUOTO 00 46 00 1 
 nc FRINO GERARDO  2001 ATLANTIDE NUOTO Squalificat 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 DORSO MASCHI JUNIORES GARA 4 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) GAGLIARDI DANIELE  1999 ATLANTIDE NUOTO 00 30 50 14 
 2) ALFIERI LUCA  1999 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 00 33 67 12 
 3) CARBONE SIMONE  1999 ATLANTIDE NUOTO AV 00 35 53 10 
 4) RUSSO SALVATORE 1999 ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPEI 00 35 64 8 
 5) COPPOLA GIUSEPPE 1998 COOPERATIVA SOC IL  00 36 40 6 
 GERMOGLIO 
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 6) LANZA RAFFAELE  1998 COOPERATIVA SOC IL  00 36 48 4 
 GERMOGLIO 

 7) DE ANGELIS NICCOLO'  1999 METASPORT ASD SRL 00 37 29 2 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 DORSO MASCHI UNICA GARA 4 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) FONTANA TOMMASO  1997 PISCINA POSEIDON MG SSD  00 33 16 14 
 ARL 

 2) FERRARA GIUSEPPE 1997 PISCINA POSEIDON MG SSD  00 34 50 12 
 ARL 
 3) LALUNA SIMONE  1996 ATLANTIDE NUOTO AV 00 36 66 10 
 4) MINOPOLI MARIO  1994 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 38 40 8 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - A  GARA 5 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) DE NICOLA FABIANA  2004 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 01 24 31 14 
 2) CAVALIERE ROSANNA  2004 ACCADUEO S.R.L. 01 25 51 12 
 3) CASTALDI GIUSY  2005 ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPEI 01 28 98 10 
 4) AVERSANO ORABONA  2005 ACCADUEO S.R.L. 01 29 27 8 
 MARIA PIA EMI  
 5) PAGANO ANNA  2005 ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPEI 01 29 38 6 
 6) CARILLO ELENA  2005 VILLA DELLE GIADE 01 35 96 4 
 7) CAFIERO CARLOTTA  2005 ASD JOLLY NUOTO CLUB 01 37 45 2 
 8) TAFURO GRAZIA  2005 VILLA DELLE GIADE 01 43 93 1 
 9) MOSCA MARIANNA  2005 SINTESI ASD 01 51 35 1 
 10) CATALANO MARTINA  2005 ASD JOLLY NUOTO CLUB 01 52 69 1 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 FARFALLA FEMMINE RAGAZZI  GARA 5 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) PALLADINO VERA  2003 LA SENETA 01 21 19 14 
 2) D'ALTERIO IDA  2003 PISCINA POSEIDON MG SSD  01 24 40 12 
 ARL 

 3) BUFFOLINO ALESSIA  2002 ATLANTIDE NUOTO 01 26 42 10 
 4) ESPOSITO VIVIANA  2003 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 01 29 77 8 

 5) MARESCA IMMACOLATA  2003 SINTESI ASD 01 30 14 6 
 6) CALVINO CHIARA  2002 ASD FALCONE 01 45 72 4 
 7) BUONAUGURO MARTINA  2002 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 02 02 13 2 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - A  GARA 6 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) CHIUMIENTO FRANCESCO  2003 ASD JOLLY NUOTO CLUB 01 18 15 14 
 2) DIODATO MATTEO  2003 ASD JOLLY NUOTO CLUB 01 20 75 12 
 3) PRINCIPALE GERARDO  2003 ASD FOREVER SWIM 01 22 29 10 
 4) MONTEFORTE SALVATORE  2003 ACCADUEO S.R.L. 01 23 19 8 
 5) PRISCO ANGELO ANTONIO  2003 SPORTING CLUB  01 28 93 6 
 POGGIOMARINO ASD 

 6) TRAETTINO GIOVANNI  2004 ACCADUEO S.R.L. 01 29 99 4 
 7) DI MARINO CARLO  2004 PISCINA POSEIDON MG SSD  01 34 12 2 
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 ARL 

 8) ABBATIELLO PIETRO  2003 ATLANTIDE NUOTO 01 39 77 1 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 FARFALLA MASCHI RAGAZZI  GARA 6 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) CERRATO FRANCESCO 2000 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 01 05 89 14 
 2) PISCITELLI ARCANGELO  2000 ATLANTIDE NUOTO 01 13 70 12 
 3) ABBATE ANDREA  2002 ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPEI 01 15 88 10 
 4) PANICO LUCA  2001 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 01 16 05 8 

 5) PASCARIELLO GENNARO  2001 LA SENETA 01 16 99 6 
 6) AMORUSO MARIO  2002 ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPEI 01 21 73 4 
 7) SCOLA CATELLO  2002 SINTESI ASD 01 22 89 2 
 8) MANGIAPIA GIORGIO  2001 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 01 24 32 1 

 nc BELFIORE VINCENZO  2002 METASPORT ASD SRL Squalificat 
 nc BUONINCONTRI FRANCESCO  2002 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES Squalificat 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 FARFALLA MASCHI JUNIORES  GARA 6 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) TONZIELLO PASQUALE  1999 PISCINA POSEIDON MG SSD  01 07 82 14 
 ARL 

 2) DE ANGELIS NICCOLO'  1999 METASPORT ASD SRL 01 19 48 12 
 3) COPPOLA GIUSEPPE 1998 COOPERATIVA SOC IL  01 29 82 10 
 GERMOGLIO 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 RANA FEMMINE ES. - A  GARA 7 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) VACCHIO DENISE  2005 ATLANTIDE NUOTO 00 41 96 14 
 2) BELNATO NOEMI  2004 ACCADUEO S.R.L. 00 43 93 12 
 3) DI SENA FLAVIA  2005 ASD AQATICA 00 43 94 10 
 4) COPPOLA PAOLA  2005 ASD FOREVER SWIM 00 46 32 8 
 5) AUCELLI LAVINIA  2004 ATLANTIDE NUOTO AV 00 46 35 6 
 6) JURISH GISELLE HELENA  2004 ASD JOLLY NUOTO CLUB 00 46 54 4 
 7) DE NICOLA FABIANA  2004 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 00 47 56 2 
 8) LEONE AURORA  2004 ATLANTIDE NUOTO AV 00 47 66 1 
 9) BOVE CLAUDIA  2005 ASD FOREVER SWIM 00 47 74 1 
 10) SORRENTINO ANNA MARIA  2005 ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPEI 00 48 05 1 
 11) MONTEFORTE LUCREZIA  2004 ASD JOLLY NUOTO CLUB 00 48 79 1 
 12) AVERSANO ORABONA  2005 ACCADUEO S.R.L. 00 50 05 1 
 MARIA PIA EMI  
 13) SINA ALESSIA  2005 SEVEN NOCERA 00 50 76 1 
 14) MONGILLO ROSANNA  2004 LA SENETA 00 50 80 1 
 15) SANSALONE MARIARITA  2005 METASPORT ASD SRL 00 50 91 1 
 16) CAPUOZZO SARA 2004 ASD JOLLY NUOTO CLUB 00 51 99 1 
 17) COBUCCI GIULIA  2005 METASPORT ASD SRL 00 52 18 1 
 18) GRIMALDI ANNA  2005 SSD NOFI 00 52 98 1 
 19) BUFFOLINO ANNA MARIA  2004 ATLANTIDE NUOTO 00 53 72 1 
 20) CARILLO ELENA  2005 VILLA DELLE GIADE 00 53 89 1 
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 21) GIANSANTI NOEMI  2004 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 54 13 1 

 22) CESARANO CLAUDIA  2004 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 54 31 1 

 23) FIORINIELLI ELENA  2005 ATLANTIDE NUOTO 00 54 55 1 
 23) SICA MARIA GABRIELLA  2004 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 54 55 1 

 25) BRUNO ALESSIA 2004 SINTESI ASD 00 54 58 1 
 26) PASCALE CLAUDIA  2005 LA SENETA 00 55 38 1 
 27) GARGIULO ALESSIA  2004 ASD FALCONE 00 56 62 1 
 28) MINUTILLO MARTINA  2004 ASD CASERTA NUOTO 00 57 10 1 
 29) ESPOSITO MARTINA  2005 SEVEN NOCERA 00 59 28 1 
 30) DEL GIUDICE ANNA  2004 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 01 00 60 1 

 31) SCOGNAMIGLIO  2005 VILLA DELLE GIADE 01 01 38 1 
 ANNAFLAVIA  
 32) COLELLA NEVE  2005 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 01 03 85 1 

 33) DI BELLA PAOLA  2004 METASPORT ASD SRL 01 04 61 1 
 34) LANUTO GIADA  2004 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 01 05 76 1 

 35) FRATE ALESSANDRA  2004 SSD NOFI 01 06 89 1 
 36) D'ANIELLO FRANCESCA  2005 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 01 08 56 1 

 37) BONAVITA LAURA  2004 SSD NOFI 01 10 14 1 
 38) CASCELLA SABRINA  2005 SEVEN NOCERA 01 17 92 1 
 39) CALVELLI ILARIA  2005 SPORTING CLUB  01 19 32 1 
 POGGIOMARINO ASD 

 40) FENZA FEDERICA  2005 SEVEN NOCERA 01 20 78 1 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 RANA FEMMINE RAGAZZI  GARA 7 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) D'ALTERIO IDA  2003 PISCINA POSEIDON MG SSD  00 42 47 14 
 ARL 

 2) AFFINITA ROSSELLA  2002 ASD CASERTA NUOTO 00 43 63 12 
 3) SORRENTINO FRANCESCA 2003 METASPORT ASD SRL 00 43 67 10 
 4) MINIERI GAIA  2002 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 44 36 8 

 5) CINO CLAUDIA  2002 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 46 02 6 

 6) DE SIMONE AMELIA  2003 SSD AQUA 00 46 11 4 
 7) NILO CONCETTA  2002 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 47 68 2 

 8) OLIVA CHIARA  2002 SSD NOFI 00 48 68 1 
 9) BONAVITA SARA  2003 SSD NOFI 00 49 00 1 
 10) CARUSO CRISTINA  2003 SINTESI ASD 00 51 18 1 
 11) CALVINO CHIARA  2002 ASD FALCONE 00 52 18 1 
 12) BUONAUGURO MARTINA  2002 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 00 52 33 1 
 13) PAESANO SABRINA 2003 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 53 04 1 

 14) BRAIATO NICOLE  2003 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 53 25 1 

 15) GIARDINO GIORGIA  2002 ASD FALCONE 00 55 17 1 
 16) MAZZONI GAIA  2003 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 55 86 1 

 17) BARBINI ANGELA  2002 ASD FALCONE 00 57 60 1 
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 18) SABATELLI MARGHERITA  2003 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 01 05 07 1 

 nc DE MAGISTRIS SIMONA  2003 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREOSqualificat 

 nc IORIO LORENA  2003 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREOSqualificat 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 RANA FEMMINE JUNIORES  GARA 7 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) DEL VECCHIO ANGELA  2000 LA SENETA 00 42 03 14 
 2) DE NICOLA ALESSIA  2000 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 00 42 68 12 
 3) MINOPOLI ROBERTA  2000 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 46 47 10 

 4) VENTRE MARIAGERARDA  2000 COOPERATIVA SOC IL  00 51 26 8 
 GERMOGLIO 

 5) VENTRE ANTONIETTA  2001 ASD FALCONE 00 59 76 6 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 RANA FEMMINE UNICA  GARA 7 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) VARIO ELENA  1998 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 00 38 10 14 
 2) GUARINO TERESA  1998 LA SENETA 00 38 99 12 
 3) DE LEO SARA 1998 METASPORT ASD SRL 00 46 37 10 
 4) RESCINITO LIDIA  1998 METASPORT ASD SRL 00 46 68 8 
 5) AMATO ILARIA  1999 SEVEN NOCERA 00 48 27 6 
 6) LANZARA CONCETTA  1998 SEVEN NOCERA 00 54 40 4 
 7) MASULLO SIMONA  1999 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 58 28 2 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 RANA MASCHI ES. - C GARA 8 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 fg GROTTOLA VINCENZO  2007 METASPORT ASD SRL 01 01 03 
 fg SANSALONE ANSELMO  2007 METASPORT ASD SRL 01 07 24 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 RANA MASCHI ES. - B GARA 8 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 fg CASCONE LORENZO 2005 ASD FOREVER SWIM 00 53 54 1 
 fg PETROSINO GABRIELE  2005 METASPORT ASD SRL 00 57 25 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 RANA MASCHI ES. - A GARA 8 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) SORIERO ANDREA 2003 METASPORT ASD SRL  00 41 39  14 
 2) DI GRAZIA FRANCESCO  2003 ACCADUEO S.R.L. 00 41 47 12 
 3) PUCCIARELLI VALERIO  2003 METASPORT ASD SRL 00 42 01 10 
 4) PARADISO RAFFAELE  2004 SINTESI ASD 00 42 44 8 
 5) PISCINO DOMENICO  2003 ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPEI 00 43 67 6 
 6) CAIAZZA MARIO  2003 ASD JOLLY NUOTO CLUB 00 44 31 4 
 7) MANGANIELLO MARIO  2004 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 00 44 55 2 
 8) PICONE VINCENZO  2003 VILLA DELLE GIADE 00 44 57 1 
 9) TAFURO GIOVANNI  2003 VILLA DELLE GIADE 00 45 09 1 
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 10) MANZO SILVIO  2003 ASD FOREVER SWIM 00 45 86 1 
 11) LANGELLA PASQUALE  2004 SINTESI ASD 00 46 39 1 
 12) VITIELLO ALESSANDRO  2004 ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPEI 00 46 68 1 
 13) STABILE ANTONIO  2004 ACCADUEO S.R.L. 00 46 76 1 
 14) PAGANO GIUSEPPE 2004 ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPEI 00 47 21 1 
 15) CATERINO VINCENZO  2004 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 00 47 24 1 
 16) PRISCO ANGELO ANTONIO  2003 SPORTING CLUB  00 47 29 1 
 POGGIOMARINO ASD 

 17) SGULO' RAFFAELE  2004 ACCADUEO S.R.L. 00 47 31 1 
 18) D'AVINO ANTONIO  2004 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 47 33 1 

 19) MANNA FRANCESCO  2003 SINTESI ASD 00 48 19 1 
 20) DI FUSCO PASQUALE 2003 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 49 20 1 

 21) RICCI ANDREA  2004 ASD JOLLY NUOTO CLUB 00 49 36 1 
 22) MANGO GIORGIO  2004 METASPORT ASD SRL 00 49 68 1 
 23) SEDDA ANTONIO  2004 SPORTING CLUB  00 50 04 1 
 POGGIOMARINO ASD 

 24) REGA ROMEO  2003 SINTESI ASD 00 50 78 1 
 25) LIGUORI PAOLO  2003 ASD FALCONE 00 50 96 1 
 26) SEDDA AGOSTINO 2004 SPORTING CLUB  00 51 02 1 
 POGGIOMARINO ASD 

 27) PATERA GIUSEPPE PIO 2004 METASPORT ASD SRL 00 51 18 1 
 28) D'ISANTO DANIELE  2004 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 51 45 1 

 29) PAUCIULO GERARDO  2004 ASD FOREVER SWIM 00 51 69 1 
 30) NAPPO VINCENZO PIO  2004 SINTESI ASD 00 54 58 1 
 31) CIOLA NICOLA  2004 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 00 54 98 1 
 32) DONNARUMMA LORENZO  2003 SINTESI ASD 00 55 69 1 
 33) VERNASSI GIULIANO  2004 SINTESI ASD 00 55 86 1 
 34) CASILLO GENNARO  2004 SPORTING CLUB  00 57 34 1 
 POGGIOMARINO ASD 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 RANA MASCHI RAGAZZI  GARA 8 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) ARLESIO SALVATORE  2000 PISCINA POSEIDON MG SSD  00 33 51 14 
 ARL 

 2) DESSIMONE ARMANDO  2000 ASD FOREVER SWIM 00 36 32 12 
 3) PISCITELLI ARCANGELO  2000 ATLANTIDE NUOTO 00 37 05 10 
 4) MONTELLA EMANUELE  2002 ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPEI 00 37 25 8 
 5) PASCARIELLO GENNARO  2001 LA SENETA 00 39 04 6 
 6) ASSINI FRANCESCO 2001 LA SENETA 00 39 19 4 
 7) ANNIBALI CORONA UMBERTO 2001ATLANTIDE NUOTO 00 39 42 2 

 8) IOVINE NICOLA  2002 PISCINA POSEIDON MG SSD  00 39 45 1 
 ARL 

 9) PIETRONIGRO MASSIMO  2002 ATLANTIDE NUOTO 00 39 78 1 
 10) MANGO ENNIO  2002 METASPORT ASD SRL 00 40 00 1 
 11) BUONINCONTRI FRANCESCO  2002 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 00 40 14 1 

 12) ESPOSITO FRANCESCO 2002 PISCINA POSEIDON MG SSD  00 41 57 1 
 ARL 

 13) CARBONE SERAFINO 2002 SPORTING CLUB  00 42 94 1 
 POGGIOMARINO ASD 
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 14) CIOTTA RAFFAELLO  2001 LA SENETA 00 43 34 1 
 15) SIRIGNANO BIAGIO  2002 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 00 43 43 1 
 16) RAIA ALESSANDRO  2001 SPORTING CLUB  00 43 82 1 
 POGGIOMARINO ASD 

 17) MIRANDA MORENO  2002 ASD CASERTA NUOTO 00 45 47 1 
 18) AMATO GABRIELE  2001 LA SENETA 00 46 28 1 
 19) ORTOSECCO MATTIA  2002 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 47 93 1 

 20) ESPOSITO ANTONIO  2002 ASD CASERTA NUOTO 00 49 80 1 

 21) FRINO GERARDO  2001 ATLANTIDE NUOTO 00 55 47 1 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 RANA MASCHI JUNIORES  GARA 8 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) BUONINCONTRI ANTONIO  1998 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 00 37 19 14 
 2) ALFIERI LUCA  1999 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 00 37 26 12 
 3) APOSTOLICO NICOLAS  1999 METASPORT ASD SRL 00 37 65 10 
 4) MOLINARO GUIDO  1998 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 40 87 8 

 5) EBBRICO ROBERTO  1999 LA SENETA 00 45 06 6 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 RANA MASCHI UNICA  GARA 8 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) ITRI MICHELE  1997 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 00 34 93 14 
 2) FERRARA GIUSEPPE 1997 PISCINA POSEIDON MG SSD  00 35 05 12 
 ARL 

 3) PELUSO PELLEGRINO  1996 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 00 36 82 10 
 4) LALUNA SIMONE  1996 ATLANTIDE NUOTO AV 00 40 76 8 
 5) MINOPOLI MARIO  1994 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 00 45 21 6 
 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
200 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - A GARA 9 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) PAGANO MARIA VINCENZA  2004 ACCADUEO S.R.L. 02 47 87 14 
 2) CAFIERO EMANUELA  2004 ASD JOLLY NUOTO CLUB 02 48 09 12 
 3) CARBONE RITA  2004 ASD JOLLY NUOTO CLUB 02 48 53 10 
 4) RUSSO LUCIA 2005 ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPEI 03 01 74 8 
 5) RUSSO MARIA PIA  2005 ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPEI 03 06 73 6 
 6) CAPORASO LUCREZIA  2004 LA SENETA 03 07 54 4 
 7) DI SENA FLAVIA  2005 ASD AQATICA 03 20 45 2 
 fg TUOZZO CARMEN  2005 METASPORT ASD SRL 03 31 55 1 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
200 DORSO FEMMINE RAGAZZI  GARA 9 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) IOVINO FEDERICA  2002 ATLANTIDE NUOTO 03 03 76 14 
 2) GIORGIONE LORENZA  2003 ASD JOLLY NUOTO CLUB 03 12 50 12 
 3) SALDUTTI MARTINA  2002 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 03 28 73 10 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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200 DORSO FEMMINE JUNIORES GARA 9 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) DE NICOLA ALESSIA  2000 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 02 51 85 14 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
200 DORSO FEMMINE UNICA  GARA 9 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) CORCIONE ANNA  1999 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 02 42 81 14 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
200 DORSO MASCHI ES. - B GARA 10 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 fg DI BISCEGLIE GENNARO  2005 METASPORT ASD SRL 03 21 70 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
200 DORSO MASCHI ES. - A GARA 10 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) NAPOLITANO MARCO  2003 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 02 42 24 14 
 2) GAROFANO GIOVANNI  2004 ASD JOLLY NUOTO CLUB 02 43 58 12 
 3) GRIMALDI EMANUELE  2004 LA SENETA 02 49 13 10 
 4) GRECO ROBERTO 2004 ACCADUEO S.R.L. 02 49 70 8 
 5) PISCINO DOMENICO  2003 ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPEI 02 55 16 6 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
200 DORSO MASCHI RAGAZZI  GARA 10 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) TELESE VINCENZO  2000 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 02 24 76 14 
 2) SCOLA CATELLO  2002 SINTESI ASD 02 43 35 12 
 3) AMORUSO MARIO  2002 ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPEI 02 43 36 10 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
200 DORSO MASCHI JUNIORES GARA 10 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) CATERINO ANTONIO  1999 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO 02 42 15 14 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
200 DORSO MASCHI UNICA GARA 10 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) ITRI MICHELE  1997 ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 02 31 31 14 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
STAFFETTA 4X50 MISTI FEMMINE ES. - A  GARA 11 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) ACCADUEO S.R.L. 02.29.27 28 
 2) ASD JOLLY NUOTO CLUB  02.38.37 24 
 3) ACQUATIX ATLETICOS  02.39.52 20 
 POMPEI  
 4) METASPORT ASD SRL 03.22.82 16 
 5) A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB  03.33.06 12 
 FLEGREO 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
STAFFETTA 4X50 MISTI FEMMINE RAGAZZI  GARA 12 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) ATLANTIDE NUOTO  02.39.87 28 
 2) A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB  02.45.03 24 
 FLEGREO  
 3) ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 02.46.00 20 

 4) ASD FALCONE 03.14.08 16 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
STAFFETTA 4X50 MISTI FEMMINE JUNIORES  GARA 13 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) METASPORT ASD SRL 02.59.82 28 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
STAFFETTA 4X50 MISTI FEMMINE UNICA  GARA 14 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 02.21.91 28 

 2) A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB  02.36.13 24 
 FLEGREO  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
STAFFETTA 4X50 MISTI MASCHI ES. - A  GARA 15 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) ASD JOLLY NUOTO CLUB  02.26.01 28  
 2) ACCADUEO S.R.L. 02.29.76 24 
 3) METASPORT ASD SRL 02.40.36 20 
 4) ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 02.41.28 16 
 5) ATLANTIDE NUOTO  02.49.66 12 
 6) A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB  02.50.25 8 
 FLEGREO  
 7) ASD FALCONE 03.05.44 4 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
STAFFETTA 4X50 MISTI MASCHI RAGAZZI  GARA 16 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) ACQUATIX ATLETICOS  02.21.73 28 
 POMPEI  
 2) ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 02.26.37 24 

 3) A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB  02.35.18 20 
 FLEGREO  
 4) ASD FOREVER SWIM  02.36.60 16 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
STAFFETTA 4X50 MISTI MASCHI JUNIORES  GARA 17 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 02.04.01 28 
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 2) METASPORT ASD SRL 02.21.55 24 
 3) COOPERATIVA SOC IL  02.31.73 20 
 GERMOGLIO  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
STAFFETTA 4X50 MISTI MASCHI UNICA  GARA 18 / TURNO 1 
 Rec Manif    -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES 02.04.28 28 

 2) ATLANTIDE NUOTO  02.12.43 24 
 3) A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB  02.17.50 20 
 FLEGREO 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

CLASSIFICHE SOCIETA' 
 2° TROFEO "REGNO DELLE DUE SICILIE"  

 Classifica di Società - Tutte le Categorie 

Ord  Società Reg. Punti Oro Arg  Bro Note 
1) ASD AN.PA.2000 NOVANANTES Campania 486 18 7 4 

2) A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB FLEGREO Campania 312 1 3 6 

3) ASD JOLLY NUOTO CLUB  Campania 223 4 6 2 

4) METASPORT ASD SRL Campania 208 2 2 6 

5) ATLANTIDE NUOTO  Campania 206 6 3 2 

6) ACQUATIX ATLETICOS POMPEI  Campania 187 2 0 6 

7) ACCADUEO S.R.L. Campania 171 2 5 1 

8) PISCINA POSEIDON MG SSD ARL Campania 155 5 6 0 

9) LA SENETA  Campania 130 2 4 1 

10) COOPERATIVA SOC IL  Italia 93 2 0 2 
 GERMOGLIO  

11) ASD FOREVER SWIM  Campania 87 1 2 1 

12) SINTESI ASD Campania 68 0 1 1 

13) ATLANTIDE NUOTO AV  Campania 66 0 0 4 

14) ASD FALCONE Campania 53 0 0 0 

15) ASD CASERTA NUOTO Campania 44 0 1 0 

16) SEVEN NOCERA Campania 36 0 0 0 

17) VILLA DELLE GIADE  Campania 29 0 0 1 

18) SPORTING CLUB POGGIOMARINO  Campania 28 0 0 1 
  ASD 

19) ASD AQATICA  Campania 12 0 0 1 

20) ASD MASSALUBRENSE NUOTO Campania 10 0 0 0 

21) SSD NOFI Campania 10 0 0 0 

22) SSD AQUA Campania 4 0 0 0 


